LED Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack - LM-WP-09A
3-IN-1, Photocell ON/OFF, Wattage Adjustable & CCT selectable
Description Application Certificate
LUMICOR’s new LED semi-cutoff wall packs are your first choice for
wall mounted lighting projects.  3 IN 1 switch is selectable for CCT,
wattage, and photocell ON/OFF control. D2D photocell can
automatically turn off at sunrise or during the day, and automatically
light up at sunset or night. It is a highly efficient lighting solution that

3CCT Selectable: 3000K/4000K/5000K.
Photocell ON/OFF
Durable die-cast aluminum housing
Field-adjustable wattage
4 Wattage selectable.
1/2" Knockouts
Microwave motion sensor
(Zhaga receptacle) Wall pack with glare shield
Two kinds of lens
Glass Polycarbonate Wall pack with wire guard
LED Semi-Cutoff Wall Pack - LM-WP-09A
Performance Summary
Model NO. # Size Watts 3 CCT LPW Lumens(±10%) Voltage DIM CRI
Beam
Angle
LM-WP-09A-10-40SW-9D-3CCT 10"
15/20/30/40W
Selectable
3CCT
Selectable
3000K
4000K
5000K
150lm/W
6000LM@40W
AC120-277V
AC120-347V
0-10V
driver
>80 Type IV
LM-WP-09A-10-80SW-9D-3CCT 10"
40/50/60/80W
Selectable
12000LM@80W
LM-WP-09A-14-40SW-9D-3CCT 14"
15/20/30/40W
Selectable
6000LM@40W
LM-WP-09A-14-80SW-9D-3CCT 14"
40/50/60/80W
Selectable
12000LM@80W
LM-WP-09A-14-120SW-9D-3CCT 14"
60/90/100/120W
Selectable
18000LM@120W
LM-WP-09A-18-150SW-9D-3CCT 18"
80/100/120/150W
Selectable
22500LM@150W
Remarks: 1. All above efficacy and lumens are subject to CRI>80 @4000K, please check IES files for accurate data.